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Title

The Glamorous Life

If a Girl Answers (Don't Hang Up)
What a Pity (Live)

Fonkaliscious

Theme From Shaft (Live At The Sahara...
Use Me (Live At The Sahara Tahoe, St...
Never Can Say Goodbye

Good Love

Gold Tooth Girl

Cucumber Slumber

GP

Susannah's Pajamas

Cookie Jar

Unfunky UFO

Uncle Jam [Edited Version]

Smoke Signals

Lickity Split

Rolling Down A Mountainside
Wonderful

Do Your Thing

Lifetime Thing

Step It

Shine Eye Gal

Real Reggae Music

Rock Me Easy Baby, Pt. 1

I'l Do Anything (To Turn You On)
Branded

Chocolate Salty Balls (P.S. | Love You)

Beloved

Time
9:04
5:36
5:25
5:43
4:45
5:42
3:40
5:16
3:22
8:22
7:18
3:56
5:40
4:24
6:05
6:44
5:49
5:25
3:40
3:19
5:36
8:10
7:39
5:43
3:32
7:46
7:02
3:56

12:02

House of Funk #48 (07/18/25)

29 songs, 2.8 hours, 341.4 MB

Album

The Glamorous Life

Vanity 6

Operation Funk (Live)

The Essential Cyril Neville 1994-2007
Live At the Sahara Tahoe

Live At the Sahara Tahoe

The Very Best Of Isaac Hayes
Black Moses

Eleventh Hour Shine-On
Mysterious Traveller

Layin' In The Cut

The Family

Pleasure Principle

Mothership Connection

The Best Of Funkadelic 1976-1981

Never Buy Texas from a Cowboy

Plush Funk - George Clinton's Family S...

The Very Best Of Isaac Hayes
The Very Best Of Isaac Hayes
The Very Best Of Isaac Hayes

The Best of Isaac Hayes: The Polydor...

Jah Is Real

Guess Who's Coming to Dunner
Under One Sun

Ultimate Isaac Hayes - Can You Dig It?
Branded

Branded

Chef Aid: The South Park Album (Extre...

Blood On The Leaf
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Artist

Sheila E.

Vanity 6

Cory Henry & The Funk Apostles
Cyril Neville

Isaac Hayes

Isaac Hayes

Isaac Hayes

Isaac Hayes

Universal Congress Of
Weather Report

James Carter

The Family

Parlet

Parliament

Funkadelic

The Brides of Funkenstein
Fred Wesley & The Horny Horns
Isaac Hayes

Isaac Hayes

Isaac Hayes

Isaac Hayes

Burning Spear

Black Uhuru

Brina

Isaac Hayes

Isaac Hayes

Isaac Hayes

Chef & Isaac Hayes

Burnt Sugar The Arkestra Chamber



