

House of Funk #48 (07/18/25) 29 songs, 2.8 hours, 341.4 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 The Glamorous Life	9:04	The Glamorous Life	Sheila E.
2 If a Girl Answers (Don't Hang Up)	5:36	Vanity 6	Vanity 6
3 What a Pity (Live)	5:25	Operation Funk (Live)	Cory Henry & The Funk Apostles
4 Fonkaliscious	5:43	The Essential Cyril Neville 1994-2007	Cyril Neville
5 Theme From Shaft (Live At The Sahara	4:45	Live At the Sahara Tahoe	Isaac Hayes
6 Use Me (Live At The Sahara Tahoe, St	5:42	Live At the Sahara Tahoe	Isaac Hayes
7 Never Can Say Goodbye	3:40	The Very Best Of Isaac Hayes	Isaac Hayes
8 Good Love	5:16	Black Moses	Isaac Hayes
9 Gold Tooth Girl	3:22	Eleventh Hour Shine-On	Universal Congress Of
10 Cucumber Slumber	8:22	Mysterious Traveller	Weather Report
11 GP	7:18	Layin' In The Cut	James Carter
12 Susannah's Pajamas	3:56	The Family	The Family
13 Cookie Jar	5:40	Pleasure Principle	Parlet
14 Unfunky UFO	4:24	Mothership Connection	Parliament
15 Uncle Jam [Edited Version]	6:05	The Best Of Funkadelic 1976-1981	Funkadelic
16 Smoke Signals	6:44	Never Buy Texas from a Cowboy	The Brides of Funkenstein
17 Lickity Split	5:49	Plush Funk - George Clinton's Family S	Fred Wesley & The Horny Horns
18 Rolling Down A Mountainside	5:25	The Very Best Of Isaac Hayes	Isaac Hayes
19 Wonderful	3:40	The Very Best Of Isaac Hayes	Isaac Hayes
20 Do Your Thing	3:19	The Very Best Of Isaac Hayes	Isaac Hayes
21 Lifetime Thing	5:36	The Best of Isaac Hayes: The Polydor	Isaac Hayes
22 Step It	8:10	Jah Is Real	Burning Spear
23 Shine Eye Gal	7:39	Guess Who's Coming to Dunner	Black Uhuru
24 Real Reggae Music	5:43	Under One Sun	Brina
25 Rock Me Easy Baby, Pt. 1	3:32	Ultimate Isaac Hayes - Can You Dig It?	Isaac Hayes
26 I'll Do Anything (To Turn You On)	7:46	Branded	Isaac Hayes
27 Branded	7:02	Branded	Isaac Hayes
28 Chocolate Salty Balls (P.S. I Love You)	3:56	Chef Aid: The South Park Album (Extre	Chef & Isaac Hayes
29 Beloved	12:02	Blood On The Leaf	Burnt Sugar The Arkestra Chamber